



Torah Fund Dinner • RSVP/Donation Form

Registration will close on April 16, 2024

City	StateZip
Email	Phone
Synagogue	
YES, I will attend. Enclo	osed are TWO SEPARATE CHECKS as follow
1. Dinner: \$ (\$45/per Check payable to "MetroNo	
2. Donation: Check payable to	o "Torah Fund"
\$18 (minimum) \$ Other	_\$36\$54\$180 (Benefactor)
I am a Torah Fund Be	nefactor (or above) for 2023-24
I am a Torah Fund Ber *Donation is required for all indi Although not required for Benefa recognition of the honorees are m I am unable to attend, b	viduals other than Torah Fund Benefactors. ctors, additional contributions to Torah Fund in nost appreciated! out would like to make a contribution in
L am a Torah Fund Ber *Donation is required for all indi Although not required for Benefa recognition of the honorees are m I am unable to attend, b honor of	viduals other than Torah Fund Benefactors. ctors, additional contributions to Torah Fund in nost appreciated! out would like to make a contribution in
L am a Torah Fund Ber *Donation is required for all indi Although not required for Benefa recognition of the honorees are m I am unable to attend, b honor of	viduals other than Torah Fund Benefactors. ctors, additional contributions to Torah Fund in nost appreciated! out would like to make a contribution in
L am a Torah Fund Ber *Donation is required for all indi Although not required for Benefa recognition of the honorees are m I am unable to attend, b honor of	viduals other than Torah Fund Benefactors. ctors, additional contributions to Torah Fund in nost appreciated! out would like to make a contribution in f \$ check payable to "Torah Fund"

Torah Fund supports The Jewish Theological Seminary and other Conservative Movement educational institutions.

A donation to Torah Fund required for attendance.